Anepumuse/Aperetive

Hmanus / Italy

Mapmulm (bvsinxko, , Pozammo, Pocco)
Martini (Bianco, Extra Dry, Rosato, Rosso)
Kamnapu bummep
Campari Bitter

AocenmKcenma
Absinth Xenta
Camoyka
Sambuca
Aneponep
Aperol

Iopmyeanusl Portugal

Ilopmeeiin bapmonc benwiii
Porto BurtonsWhite

Ilopmeeun bapmonc Kpachutii
Porto BurtonsRuby

Hlamnanckoe/Champagne

@panyus [France
Moém Illaoon 0,75

Hepucmoe euno

Kpeman 0 Inwv3ac Jlrocveen Anvopeuwrm bprom 0.75
Lucien Albrecht Cremant d'Alsace/brut/

Yunzano Acmu 0.75
Cinzano Asti

Kacmenw 60pzo 0.75
Castel borgo
Mapmunu Ilpocekko 0.75

Llena 3a 50 ma.

300-00

450-00

750-00

270-00

450-00

350-00

350-00

13000-00

4800-00

3000-00

3000-00

3800-00



Buno

®Dpanyusnl/France

Benoe euno/\White wine

FBopoolBordo

Bypzynousl Bourgogne AOC CHABLIS

Hla6au AOC

0,75
Chablis AOC

Jonuna JIyapu/ VALLE DE LA LOIRE

JIu Tamnaue Mrockaoe

bapon @uaunn.

0,75
Albert Besombes Muscadet

Dnwzacl Alsace
0,75

Kpacnoe sunol Red wine

AOC Saint-Emilion

Hlamo Illesanv bnan. Ilpemwvep I pan Kpro Knacc

Chateau Cheval blan. Premier Gran Cru Classe

0,75

AOC Medoc, Haut-Medoc, Moulis-enMedoc

AOC Saint-Julien

AOC Margaux

Hlamo Mapzo. lIpemvep I’ pan Kpro Knacce 0,75
Chateau Margaux. Premier Grand Cru Classe

AOC Pauillac

Hlamo Mymon Pomuwiunso AOC 2001 0,75

Chateau Mouton Rothschild AOC

Kunz P36o6um mepno

Jle Mynen Po3 0e Maneckacc

Pays d'Oc IGP

0,75
King Rabbit

0,75
Le Moulin Rose de Malescasse

8300-00

3000-00

2500-00

105000-00

122100-00

115000-00

2800-00

8200-00



Jlanzeook Pyccuiion / Languedoc-Roussillon

enuz Mapwe 0,75
LaCheteau, "Denis Marchais" Merlot

bapon /le Jlacmp 0,75
Baron De | Astre

Hlamo Appozanm @Dpoc 0,75
Chateau Arrogant Frog
Jle Myxcomm Iluno Hyap 0,75
Les Mougeottes
Pym oe Jla Cya 0,75
Route de La-

Lllamonedgh-oro-Ilan/ Chéateauneuf-du-Pape

Ilamo Mon-Peoon 0,75
Chateau Mont-Redon

Hoeasa 3enanouna/New Zealand

Benoe eunol White wine

Axkpo beii Cosunvon 6.1an 0,75
Aroha Bay

Jloyn Kaypu Coeunvon baan 0,75

Lone Kauri

Kpacnoe sunol Red wine

Honuna Mansoopol/Marlborovaley

T'ucen Iluno Hyap 0,75

3000-00

2600-00

3850-00

3800-00

3000-00

5200-00

3500-00

5200-00

7300-00



Hmanua/ | TALY

benoe euno/\White wine
Benemo/Veneto

Iuno I'puoicuo 0,75 3400-00
Pinot Grigio, vitis nostra

Coase Knaccurko 0,75 3200-00
Soave Classico, vitis nostra

ITvemonm/Piemont

T'aeu DOCG 0,75 4650-00
Gavi DOCG

Anynusl Apulia

Kocmamonuno Bepmenmuno 0,75 4500-00
Costamolino Vermentino

Kpacnoe suno/Red wine

TockanalToscana
Kvaumu 0,75 3000-00
Chianti
Bunna Aumunopu Pocco 0,75 5800-00
Villa Antinori
BenemolVeneto
Amapone oenna Banvnonuuenna nlcyx 0,75 11200-00

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

bapoonuno Jloeammu Knaccuko 0,75 3150-00
Lenotti, "Lovatti" Bardolino DOC Classico

bopzogynveus I'ymmypnuo 0,75 3150-00
Borgofulvia

AnynualApulia

Henpuxa Hezpoamapo Anynusn 0,75 5500-00
"Neprica" Negroamaro, Puglia



Bunbva con
Toppe Anvoea

Momnonons Puoxa

Mamcy Iawb Iluxkapo

Mamcy Iab Pecuo

Mamcy 3Iab Bvexo

Canepe /le Topo

Hcnanua/Spain

benoe euno/White wine
PuoxalRioga

0,187
Vina sol

0,75
Torre Aldela

0,75
Monopole

Kpacnoe suno/Red wine
TopolToro

0,75
Matsu El Picaro

0,75
Matsu El Resio

0,75
Matsu El Vieho

Kamanonusal Catalunya

0,75

Torres Sangre de Toro

Iumepuso I'pano Pezepea 0,75
Enterizo
Jlopaoo é accopm. Kp/ ben cyx n/cn 0,75

Toppe Anvoea

Hopmon Manvoex

PuoxalRioga

0,75
Torre Aldela
Apeenmuna/Argentina

Kpacnoe euno/Red wine
0,75

900-00

3250-00

3000-00

5000-00

7000-00

12300-00

3000-00

2850-00

1850-00

3250-00

6500-00



Yunu

Benoe euno/\White wine

Ienmpanvnasn /Jonuna/Central Valley

Munnem Coeunvon bnan 0,75
Millet Sauvignon Blanc

Bvenmo oenwv Cyp 0,75
Viento del Sur

Kpacnoe sunol Red wine

Ienmpanvnan Jonunal/Central Valley

Bvenmo oenv Cyp Kaobephe 0,75
Viento del Sur Cabernet

Munnem Kabepue 0,75
Millet Cabernet

Kpuk beit Kabepue n/cyx 0,75

Creek Bay

Kpuk beit mepno 0,75

Creek Bay

FOsicnan AgppuxalSouth Africa

Benoe euno/\White wine

Keiitn nounm Illenen bnan n/cyx 0,75
Cape Pride" Chenin Blanc-Chardonnay

Kpacnoe suno/Red wine

Aneuc Jlpugpm Illupas nlcyx 0,75

2700-00

3000-00

2800-00

2700-00

2800-00

2800-00

3000-00

2400-00



AecmpanusalAustralia

Benoe eunol White wine

Keaiim naiigh wmwapoone 0,75
Quiet Life

Kpacnoe euno/Red wine

bepmon Bunvapo Aymoek 0,75

Iopmyezanusal/ Portugal

Benoe euno/\White wine

Bunwto Bepoe 0,75

Kpacnoe suno/Red wine

Deounwima 0,75

Egoista
I'epmanusal Germany

Benoe euno/\White wine

Mo3zenv pucaune 0,75

" Mosel Riesling

Kanoxumann Pucaune 0,75

Aecmpusl Austria

Hummmunayc Pucnunz 0,75

2800-00

2200-00

3200-00

2600-00

3000-00

4000-00

4000-00



Bucku

Illomnanockui eucxul/Scotch Whisky
Oonoconoooswtit éuckul/Singlemalt

Maxannan 12 nem
Macallan 12

Kynasicuposannwiii eucku/Blended Whisky

Yueac Puzan 12 nem
Chivas Regal 12 years

Jwconu Yokep bk Jleiio
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Jwconu Yoxkep Peo Jleiion
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Hpnanockuii euckul Irish Whiskey

Jcemecon Aipuw
Jameson Irish

Amepuxanckuu euckulAmerican Whisky

/icek /lenuenc
Jack Daniels

Jhrcun

bugumep
Beefeater

bappucmep

Llena 3a 50mn

2800-00

1100-00

700-00

450-00

670-00

620-00

540-00

270-00



Acnonon

bapceno
Kanuman Mopzan Temnutii

Kanuman Mopzan

Kawaca 51 Bpasunua/Brazil

Xenneccu XO
Xenneccu BCOIT
Xenneccu BC
Kypeyazve BCOII
Kypeyazve BC
Mapmens BCOIT
Mapmens BC
Pue bnro BC

Pue o BCOIl

Texuna

"Espolon” Reposado,

Pom

Barcelo
Captain Morgan

Captain Morgan

Cachaca

Konbvak
DpanyuslFrance

Hennessy XO
Hennessy VSOP
HennessyVS
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier VS
Martel VSOP
Martel VS
Reve bleu VS

Reve bleu VSOP

Ljena 3a 50mn

570-00

400-00

550-00

450-00

480-00

3850-00

1550-00

1100-00

1600-00

1150-00

1350-00

850-00

500-00

650-00


https://winestyle.ru/rum/captain-morgan/
https://winestyle.ru/rum/captain-morgan/

Yunzuc xan

Booka

Genghis khan

Aoconrom Knaccuk Ilseyus/Sweden

Absolut Classik

Qunnanousa Knaccuxk ounnsnous/Finland

Finlandia Classic

Pycckuii cmanoapm Ilnamunym Poccus/Russia

Russian Standard Platinum

Pycckuii cmanoapm Poccus/Russia

Russian StandardOpeanuxa

Opzanuka Jlaiigh Poccus/Russia

Kanya
beiinus

Ezepmacmep

Knaycmaiinep 6\anx 0,33
Acaxu 0,33
IHInamen Miwomnxen 0.5

Acaxu 0,6

Organika Life

JTukepot
Kahlua
Baileys

Jegermeister

Ilueo

Clausthaler Alcohol-free
Asahi
Spaten Miinthen

Asahi

Lena 3a 50 ap.
650-00

400-00

380-00

240-00

180-00

480-00

380-00

400-00

480-00

395-00

415-00

485-00

530-00



